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Uten fritekstsvar Med fritekstsvar

Personal information

Sex *
Svar Antall Prosent
Female 5 714% —
Male 2 28.6 %
Age: *
Svar Antall Prosent
18-20 O 0.0 %
21-25 0 0.0 %
26-30 5 714% —

> 30

N

28.6 %

What study programme do you study?

If you are not a part of any study programme, please go directly to question 2.

Svar Antall Prosent

Biology (master - two years) 3 429 %
Molecular biology, biochemistry and physiology (master - two years) = 0 0.0 %

Other 4 571 %  p—
Biology (bachelor - three years) 0 0.0 %

Molecular biology and biochemistry 0 0.0 %

Which semester of your study programme are you presently in?
Svar Antall Prosent

1 0 0.0 %
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2 1 20.0 %

3 1 20.0 %

4 1 20.0 %

5 0 0.0 %

6 2 400 %  pm—

How many courses did you attend last semester?

Svar Antall Prosent

1 4 66.7 %  p—
2 0 0.0 %

3 2 33.3 %

4 ormore O 0.0 %

What is your opinion of the information on the internet concerning this course?

Svar fordelt p& antall

Very good Good Bad Very bad
Course content (subject matter) 4 3 0 0
The learning outcomes 4 3 0 0
The formal prerequisites 2 5 0 0
The recommended prerequisites 2 5 0 0
The teaching methods 2 5 0 0
The form of evaluation 2 5 0 0
Svar fordelt p& prosent

Very good Good Bad Very bad
Course content (subject matter) 57.1 % 42.9 % 0.0 % 0.0 %
The learning outcomes 57.1 % 42.9 % 0.0 % 0.0 %
The formal prerequisites 28.6 % 71.4 % 0.0 % 0.0 %
The recommended prerequisites 28.6 % 71.4 % 0.0 % 0.0 %
The teaching methods 28.6 % 71.4 % 0.0 % 0.0 %
The form of evaluation 28.6 % 71.4 % 0.0 % 0.0 %

In which way have you received information from the teacher(s) or
supervisor/administration?

How did the methods for exchanging information/messages during this course function?

Through the courses website for the current semester

Svar Antall Prosent

Very good 3 429 %
Fairly good = 1 14.3 %

Average 3 429 % e
Pretty bad 0 0.0 %
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Very bad 0 0.0 %

Through learning management systems, e.g. classfronter

Svar Antall Prosent

Very good 3 429 %
Fairly good = 3 429 % pe—
Average 1 14.3 %

Pretty bad 0 0.0 %

Very bad 0 0.0 %

Oral information provided during lectures, laboratory exercises or group work

Svar Antall  Prosent

Very good 4 571 %
Fairly good = 3 429% o
Average 0 0.0 %

Pretty bad 0 0.0 %

Very bad 0 0.0 %

Information provided by the Student Advisor's Office

Svar Antall Prosent

Very good 2 28.6 %

Fairly good = 2 28.6 %

Average 3 429%
Pretty bad 0 0.0 %

Very bad 0 0.0 %

Information provided by fellow students

Svar Antall Prosent

Very good 4 571%
Fairly good = 2 28.6 %

Average 1 14.3 %

Pretty bad 0 0.0 %

Very bad 0 0.0 %

Other avenues, please specify

How would you evaluate the following statements regarding the teaching methods
of this course?
The teaching was done with enthusiasm

Svar Antall Prosent

Completely agree 5 714% —
Partially agree 1 14.3 %

Impartial 1 14.3 %

Partially disagree 0 0.0 %

Completely disagree = 0 0.0 %

The recommended prerequisites fit well with the course's curriculum
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Svar Antall Prosent

Completely agree 6 85.7 %  —
Partially agree 0 0.0 %

Impartial 0 0.0 %

Partially disagree 1 14.3 %

Completely disagree = 0 0.0 %

The teaching methods covered the course's subject matter in a good way

Svar Antall Prosent

Completely agree 6 85.7 % e ——
Partially agree 0 0.0 %

Impartial 1 14.3 %

Partially disagree 0 0.0 %

Completely disagree = 0 0.0 %

The teaching methods were well structured

Svar Antall Prosent

Completely agree 5 T14% @
Partially agree 1 14.3 %

Impartial 1 143 %

Partially disagree 0 0.0 %

Completely disagree = 0 0.0 %

The teaching methods, with emphasis on lectures/discussions, work well

Svar Antall Prosent

Completely agree 6 85.7 %  —
Partially agree 1 14.3 %

Impartial 0 0.0 %

Partially disagree 0 0.0 %

Completely disagree = 0 0.0 %

Instead of the current form of the lectures, | would prefer:

Svar Antall Prosent

More PowerPoint (etc.) presentations =~ 1 143 %

More blackboard based lectures 1 143 %

More overhead based lectures 0 0.0 %

More oral lectures without aides 1 143 %

No changes 4 571 %  —

would like the curriculum only to cover the topics dicussed during the lectures

Svar Antall Prosent
Completely agree 2 28.6 %
Partially agree 2 28.6 %
Impartial 2 28.6 %
Partially disagree 0 0.0 %
Completely disagree = 0 0.0 %
Does not apply 1 14.3 %
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The curriculum corresponded well with the course subject matter and learning goals

Svar Antall Prosent

Completely agree 6 85.7 % e —
Partially agree 1 14.3 %

Impartial 0 0.0 %

Partially disagree 0 0.0 %

Completely disagree = 0 0.0 %

Does not apply 0 0.0 %

The number of lecture hours were

Svar Antall Prosent

Too many O 0.0 %

Just right 6 85.7 %  —
Too few 1 143 %

The course work load was

Svar Antall Prosent
Too much 0 0.0 %
0,
Just right 7 100.0%
|
Too little 0 0.0 %

Anything else, please specify

How many hours per week in average did you study during this course?
When making your estimate, please include the lectures you followed for this course as well as time spent at colloquias, laboratories and self studies, if
applicable.

Svar fordelt p& antall
0-5 hrs/week 5-10 hrs/week  10-15 hrs/week  15-20 hrs/week More than 20 hrs/week

Mean workload through the semester 5 1 0 0 0

Svar fordelt p& prosent
0-5 hrs/week  5-10 hrs/week  10-15 hrs/week  15-20 hrs/week More than 20 hrs/week

Mean workload through the semester 83.3 % 16.7 % 0.0 % 0.0 % 0.0 %

How do you evaluate the teaching/work methods that were used during this course?

Svar fordelt p& antall

Completely Partially . Partially Completely Does not
Impartial . .
agree agree disagree disagree apply
Reading the curriculum was very rewarding and 3 ) 0 0 0 1
meaningful
The lectures were exciting and worthwhile 4 2 0 0 0 0
Svar fordelt p& prosent _ _
Completely Partially Impartial Partially Completely Does not
agree agree P disagree disagree apply
Reading the curriculum was very rewarding and 50.0 % 33.3 % 0.0 % 0.0 % 0.0 % 16.7 %

meaningful
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The lectures were exciting and worthwhile 66.7 % 333 % 0.0 % 0.0 % 0.0 % 0.0 %

How do you rate the following claims about your own work effort during this course?

Svar fordelt pa antall

Completely Partially . Partially Completely
Impartial . .
agree agree disagree disagree
| should have worked harder on this course in the beginning of the 0 1 5 0 3
semester
| learned more from the lectures when | prepared for them in 4 0 5 0 0
advance
| prepared myself before each lecture in this course 5 1 0 0 0
| should have worked more on this course throughout the entire 0 1 1 1 3
semester
| studied the course material before each exercise or lecture 4 2 0 0 0
| studied the relevant course material after the lecture /course 5 3 0 0 1
exercise
Svar fordelt p& prosent ) _
Completely Partially Impartial Partially Completely
agree agree P disagree disagree

| should have worked harder on this course in the beginning of the 0.0 % 16.7 % 33.3 % 0.0 % 50.0 %
semester
| learned more from the | res when | prepared for them in

earned more from the lectures when | prepared for the 66.7 % 0.0 % 33.3 % 0.0 % 0.0 %
advance
| prepared myself before each lecture in this course 83.3 % 16.7 % 0.0 % 0.0 % 0.0 %
| should have worked more on thi rse through he entir

should have worked more on this course throughout the entire 0.0 % 16.7 % 16.7 % 16.7 % 50.0 %
semester
| studied the course material before each exercise or lecture 66.7 % 33.3 % 0.0 % 0.0 % 0.0 %
| studied the relevant course material after the lecture /course 33.3 % 50.0 % 0.0 % 0.0 % 16.7 %

exercise

How do you rate the following claims about your learning environment during this

course?
Svar fordelt p& antall
Completely Partially . Partially Completely
Impartial . )
agree agree disagree disagree
The course environment was properly arranged for cooperate work 5 5 0 B B
amongst the students
Cooperation with other students was constructive and good 4 3 0 0 0
Everything was properly arranged and the students had a good 5 5 0 0 0
social environment
It was easy to address the teacher/s and ask questions 7 0 0 0 0
I knew who to address when | had questions 7 0 0 0 0
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I think the teaching facilities (lecture room, laboratory, etc.) are

. 7 0 0 0 0
good for this (type of) course
Svar fordelt pa prosent ) _
Completely Partially Impartial Partially Completely
agree agree P disagree disagree

The course environment was properly arranged for cooperate work 714 % 28.6 % 0.0 % 0.0 % 0.0 %
amongst the students
Cooperation with other students was constructive and good 57.1 % 42.9 % 0.0 % 0.0 % 0.0 %
Evgrythlng was properly arranged and the students had a good 1.4 % 28.6 % 0.0 % 0.0 % 0.0 %
social environment
It was easy to address the teacher/s and ask questions 100.0 % 0.0 % 0.0 % 0.0 % 0.0 %
I knew who to address when | had questions 100.0 % 0.0 % 0.0 % 0.0 % 0.0 %
| think th hing facilities (I re room, laborator ) ar

t the teaching facilities (lecture room, laboratory, etc.) are 100.0 % 0.0 % 0.0 % 0.0 % 0.0 %

good for this (type of) course

What is your opinion about the course methods of evaluating what you learned?

Svar fordelt p& antall
Completely agree Partially agree Impartial Partially disagree Completely disagree

It provided me with the possibility to show what | had learned 5 2 0 0 0

It was easy to find information about the exam 6 1 0 0 0

Svar fordelt p& prosent
Completely agree Partially agree Impartial Partially disagree Completely disagree

It provided me with the possibility to show what | had learned 71.4 % 28.6 % 0.0 % 0.0 % 0.0 %

It was easy to find information about the exam 85.7 % 14.3 % 0.0 % 0.0 % 0.0 %

What were your reasons for taking this course? (Choose one or more alternative)
The course is mandatory for my study program and/or degree

Svar Antall Prosent
Completely agree 1 14.3 %

Partially agree 1 14.3 %

Impartial 1 14.3 %

Partially disagree 0 0.0 %

Completely disagree = 4 571 % | p—

was interested in the context/subject matter of the course

Svar Antall Prosent

Completely agree 5 T14% —
Partially agree 1 14.3 %

Impartial 1 14.3 %

Partially disagree 0 0.0 %

Completely disagree = 0 0.0 %
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The course fits well with my schedule this semester

Svar Antall Prosent

Completely agree 5 714%  —
Partially agree 2 28.6 %

Impartial 0 0.0 %

Partially disagree 0 0.0 %

Completely disagree = 0 0.0 %

Other reasons? Please specify below

m |t's got a good learning outcome

Additional comments
If you have additional comments about the course, please specify:

m Wold be good with one introduction lecture about methods, possible pitfalls etc.

Kontaktinformasjon Ansvarlig for denne tjenesten
nettskjema@usit.uio.no Webseksjonen - USIT
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